
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

470 

446 

495 

404 

501 

589 

515 

499 

546 

575 

555 

577 

599 

Class 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

Name 

KYLE KUMARAN 

KHALED SAAB 

KAYNE CHERIAN 

NADIM KHNEISSER 

TONY HOGG 

MOHAMMED MATAR AL SHAMSI 

JAIRO JESUS 

IBRAHIM BADAWI 

PATRICK SARRAILH 

MARWAN NADIM 

GREG WATT 

MOHAMED HAROUN 

ALEXANDER RENNER 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

Gap 

4.316 

1.866 

2.808 

10.407 

1.138 

5.767 

3.236 

6.079 

7.555 

0.901 

8.017 

Diff 

4.316 

6.182 

8.990 

19.397 

20.535 

26.302 

29.538 

35.617 

43.172 

44.073 

52.090 

DNS 

Best Tm 

54.865 

55.125 

55.243 

55.263 

55.444 

55.792 

55.993 

56.089 

56.222 

56.625 

57.067 

57.231 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 1/23/2022 4:01:08 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

4.316 

Avg. Speed 

78.632 

Best Lap Tm 

54.865 

Best Speed 

79.001 

Best Lap by 

470 - KYLE KUMARAN 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 2022 

6- MAX: DD2/DD2 Masters 

GRAND FINAL 

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:44:39 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/23/2022 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

470 

495 

446 

404 

589 

515 

546 

499 

575 

577 

555 

501 

599 

Class 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

Name 

KYLE KUMARAN 

KAYNE CHERIAN 

KHALED SAAB 

NADIM KHNEISSER 

MOHAMMED MATAR AL SHAMSI 

JAIRO JESUS 

PATRICK SARRAILH 

IBRAHIM BADAWI 

MARWAN NADIM 

MOHAMED HAROUN 

GREG WATT 

TONY HOGG 

ALEXANDER RENNER 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

1 

Gap 

3.876 

2.403 

0.400 

10.537 

2.104 

3.072 

0.065 

21.749 

12.336 

15 Laps 

1 Lap 

Diff 

3.876 

6.279 

6.679 

17.216 

19.320 

22.392 

22.457 

44.206 

56.542 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Best Tm 

54.633 

54.949 

54.789 

55.135 

55.792 

55.901 

55.922 

55.793 

56.232 

57.592 

1:01.847 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

KART NO 446 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER AFTER RACE (13 i) 
OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 1/23/2022 4:00:42 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

3.876 

Avg. Speed 

78.736 

Best Lap Tm 

54.633 

Best Speed 

79.337 

Best Lap by 

470 - KYLE KUMARAN 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 2022 

6- MAX: DD2/DD2 Masters 

PRE FINAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 11:17:45 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/23/2022 11:20 



 
 

POLE POSITION

 11
470 KYLE KUMARAN  12

446 KHALED SAAB 

 23
495 KAYNE CHERIAN  24

404 NADIM KHNEISSER 

 35
515 JAIRO JESUS  36

589 MOHAMMED MATAR AL SHAMSI 

 47
499 IBRAHIM BADAWI  48

546 PATRICK SARRAILH 

 59
575 MARWAN NADIM  510

599 ALEXANDER RENNER 

 611
501 TONY HOGG  612

517 GIANLUCA ELMOSI 

 713
555 GREG WATT  714

577 MOHAMED HAROUN 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:53:58 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 

6- MAX: DD2/DD2 Masters 

PRE FINAL 

Race 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/23/2022 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

470 

446 

495 

501 

404 

515 

546 

499 

599 

589 

575 

577 

555 

517 

Class 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 Master 

DD2 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

Name 

KYLE KUMARAN 

KHALED SAAB 

KAYNE CHERIAN 

TONY HOGG 

NADIM KHNEISSER 

JAIRO JESUS 

PATRICK SARRAILH 

IBRAHIM BADAWI 

ALEXANDER RENNER 

MOHAMMED MATAR AL SHAMSI 

MARWAN NADIM 

MOHAMED HAROUN 

GREG WATT 

GIANLUCA ELMOSI 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Gap 

1.011 

2.498 

4.230 

0.125 

7.234 

2.032 

3.271 

6.902 

4.250 

3.762 

1.102 

10.406 

Diff 

1.011 

3.509 

7.739 

7.864 

15.098 

17.130 

20.401 

27.303 

31.553 

35.315 

36.417 

46.823 

DNS 

Best Tm 

54.824 

54.938 

55.225 

55.450 

55.230 

56.082 

56.113 

56.004 

57.023 

55.976 

56.814 

57.656 

57.221 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 

25 

24 

23 

13 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  KART NO 499,589,555 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER AFTER RACE (13 i) 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:58:39 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.011 

Avg. Speed 

78.491 

Best Lap Tm 

54.824 

Best Speed 

79.060 

Best Lap by 

470 - KYLE KUMARAN 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 

6- MAX: DD2/DD2 Masters 

Heat 3 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:34:47 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 15:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

No. 

470 

446 

495 

501 

404 

515 

589 

517 

575 

599 

555 

546 

577 

499 

Class 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 Master 

DD2 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 

Name 

KYLE KUMARAN 

KHALED SAAB 

KAYNE CHERIAN 

TONY HOGG 

NADIM KHNEISSER 

JAIRO JESUS 

MOHAMMED MATAR AL SHAMSI 

GIANLUCA ELMOSI 

MARWAN NADIM 

ALEXANDER RENNER 

GREG WATT 

PATRICK SARRAILH 

MOHAMED HAROUN 

IBRAHIM BADAWI 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

Gap 

1.395 

0.405 

4.344 

2.517 

6.426 

1.494 

1.970 

3.532 

3.059 

0.883 

1.665 

5.604 

3 Laps 

Diff 

1.395 

1.800 

6.144 

8.661 

15.087 

16.581 

18.551 

22.083 

25.142 

26.025 

27.690 

33.294 

DNF 

Best Tm 

54.881 

54.999 

55.108 

55.417 

55.293 

56.259 

56.138 

55.958 

56.683 

56.868 

57.066 

56.704 

57.642 

56.298 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 

25 

24 

23 

18 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  KART NO 546 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER AFTER RACE (13 i) 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:58:29 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.395 

Avg. Speed 

78.426 

Best Lap Tm 

54.881 

Best Speed 

78.978 

Best Lap by 

470 - KYLE KUMARAN 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 

6- MAX: DD2/DD2 Masters 

Heat 2 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:03:51 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

470 

446 

495 

404 

499 

515 

589 

517 

575 

546 

599 

555 

577 

501 

Class 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

DD2 Master 

Name 

KYLE KUMARAN 

KHALED SAAB 

KAYNE CHERIAN 

NADIM KHNEISSER 

IBRAHIM BADAWI 

JAIRO JESUS 

MOHAMMED MATAR AL SHAMSI 

GIANLUCA ELMOSI 

MARWAN NADIM 

PATRICK SARRAILH 

ALEXANDER RENNER 

GREG WATT 

MOHAMED HAROUN 

TONY HOGG 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Gap 

1.551 

0.641 

5.016 

4.208 

3.348 

1.284 

1.102 

4.153 

1.823 

1.300 

2.133 

10.144 

Diff 

1.551 

2.192 

7.208 

11.416 

14.764 

16.048 

17.150 

21.303 

23.126 

24.426 

26.559 

36.703 

DQ 

Best Tm 

54.558 

54.909 

54.908 

55.249 

55.590 

56.036 

55.948 

55.850 

56.085 

55.788 

56.741 

56.830 

57.754 

55.140 

Points 

50 

45 

41 

38 

36 

34 

32 

30 

28 

26 

25 

24 

23 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  

KART NO 546 - 5 SECONDS PENALTY - PUSH BACK FRONT BUMPER AFTER RACE (13 i) 
KART NO 501 - EXCLUSION DUE TO UNDER WEIGHT 
OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:58:21 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.551 

Avg. Speed 

78.833 

Best Lap Tm 

54.558 

Best Speed 

79.446 

Best Lap by 

470 - KYLE KUMARAN 

 

DUBAI O PLATE 

6- MAX: DD2/DD2 Masters 

Heat 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:20:38 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 11:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

470 
495 
446 
501 
499 
404 
515 
589 
546 
575 
599 
555 
577 
517 

Class 

DD2 
DD2 
DD2 
DD2 Master 
DD2 
DD2 
DD2 Master 
DD2 Master 
DD2 Master 
DD2 Master 
DD2 Master 
DD2 Master 
DD2 Master 
DD2 Master 

Name 

KYLE KUMARAN 
KAYNE CHERIAN 
KHALED SAAB 
TONY HOGG 
IBRAHIM BADAWI 
NADIM KHNEISSER 
JAIRO JESUS 
MOHAMMED MATAR AL SHAMSI 
PATRICK SARRAILH 
MARWAN NADIM 
ALEXANDER RENNER 
GREG WATT 
MOHAMED HAROUN 
GIANLUCA ELMOSI 

Laps 

4 
4 
5 
5 
5 
7 
6 
7 
8 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Gap 

0.317 
0.066 
0.326 
0.649 
0.103 
0.017 
0.293 
0.004 
0.192 
0.505 
0.215 
0.841 

Diff 

0.317 
0.383 
0.709 
1.358 
1.461 
1.478 
1.771 
1.775 
1.967 
2.472 
2.687 
3.528 

Best Tm 

53.917 
54.234 
54.300 
54.626 
55.275 
55.378 
55.395 
55.688 
55.692 
55.884 
56.389 
56.604 
57.445 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  OFFICIAL RESULT 

Printed: 1/22/2022 4:58:13 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

DUBAI O PLATE 

6- MAX: DD2/DD2 Masters 

Practice/Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:57:33 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

1/22/2022 09:45 


